Humanitarian Food Aid

GOVERNMENT SPONSORED CARGOES: US-FLAG METRIC TONNAGE

Food for Education
Bulker

Liner

TOTAL

Food for Progress
Bulker

Liner

Tanker

TOTAL

"L480 Title IT
Bulker

Liner

TOTAL

TOTALS

FOR THE PERIOD 10/1/2013 To 9/30/2014
by Contract Date
US FLAG TOTAL
REVENUE METRIC
($1,000)

1,565 7,893
12,077 54,351
13,642 62,245
15,644 148,500

7,132 40,890

1,454 18,496
24,230 207,886
49,400 651,729
45,019 409,150
94,419 1,060,879

132,291 1,331,009

To view performance by vessel type by country, double click on vessel type.

Wednesday, October 29, 2014 9:24:40 AM  Based on available data

US FLAG
METRIC TONS

4,750

39,370
44,120

122,000
40,840

4,180
167,020

377,930

200,339
578,269

789,409

% US FLAG
MT

60.2%

72.4%
70.9%

82.2%

99.9%

22.6%
80.3%

58.0%

49.0%
54.5%

59.3%
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